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FARM SPECIALS
'

13 Acres, good black soil, tA. cherries, full bearing. 2
houses (1 6c 1

heds 6c barn Beautiful set-
ting of giant oak 6c madrona
trees A dandy buy at this
new low price of $13,000.

10 A.. aU tillable. A. ber-
ries. 3 br. home on 1 floor,
barn-e- c chicken house, deep
well, lovely home close to
school It store for $10,500.
CaU Henry Torvend on these.

RUDY CALABA

ATTENTION!!! FRUGAL PEOPLE!!! ' j
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DOLLARS AT DISCOUNT )'
SPACIOUS, nearly new, 3 bedroom home, swell floor plan with North

front beautiful back yard with patio, oil heat-own- er leaving state.

WONDERFUL BUY
2 BEDROOM borne East on large lot this home Is just T yean old,

has $50 sq. ft living area a real bargain at $6850. Ask for Louis Lorenz.

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS

477 Court St
' Xve. salesmen: Henry Torvend

Ralph Maddy 23488

We Invite You to Use Our Loan Department
DOWN ON 25 YR. F. H. A. AND FEDERAL G. L LOANS

30 ACRE FARM MI. S. W. SALEM 8 acres fescue. SVt acres black caps.
3 acres grain. 14 acres pasture, new well, 3 h.p. jet pump, irrigation
pipe, will irrigate about 5 acres, older 3 bedroom home, barn, machine
ahed and chicken house. Priced at $12,000.00 To see call Fred Rose.

2 BEDROOM HOLLYWOOD DIST. Located at 1926 McCoy and priced
at only $3,500.00. Wants to trade for older 3 bedroom up to $6,000.00
or $7,000.00. For. more information call Chet Rawlins, j

HOLLYWOOD 2 BEDROOM HOME Large living room, kitchen and din-
ing room, combination steel sink and cabinets, some furniture goes
with sale. 50x130 lot. taxes $27.00. Full price $3,750.00. Make offer
on down payment Immediate possession. To see call Dale Rayburn.

4 BDRM. 6c YEARS OLD. $8,000.008800.00 DN. 2 bedrooms, extra large
living room, nice dining room, kitchen with lots of builtins, utility,
on ground floor, 2 bedrooms up. 90x125 corner lot Rugs and drapes
go. Immediate possession. CaU Jim Rawlins.

RAWLINS REALTY
(ACROSS FROM STATESMAN-JOURNA- L) 1

60S Chemeketa Street Office phone
Evenings, phone salesmen: Chet Rawlins Jim Rawlins

Dale Rayburn Fred Rose

SUBURBAN Lovely, brick home just
few blocks from school. 58 acres
with irrigation for 50 (permanent
rights). iAlno modest 5 room home
as rental. For particulars CALL D.
L. BLAISDELL.

LIKE LIVING IN A PARK Us acres
of perfect landscaping. 2 bdrms.,
all tile bath with glassed in show-
er stalL Lovely liv. rm. with ex-
pansive Roman brick fireplace,
din rm., kitchen, lge. dble. garage,
auto-o-fl FA furnace in finely
equipped partial basmt. CALL J. E.
LAW

NORTH OF CANDALARIA Paved
street City water and sewer. 4

' blocks to McKlnley. 2 btks. to bus.
Splendid 3 bdrm. home, fireplace,
good view to east from liv. rm.
and din. rm., mahogany trim, birch
kitchen, bath and one-ha- lf, inside
utility. $12,250. CALL ROY S. FER-
RIS,

808 Housm For Sal

Be Sure and Read This
NEARING completion, this beautiful

- 3 Bed Rm. ranch type home, Sep.
Dining Rm.. Fireplace, Inside UtU.
Dble. garage, lovely view facing
gust Buy now it choose your own
colors. Price $12,300.00. Call Mr.

" Kiggias.

Room for Another House
100x180 LOT. a 2 Bed Rm.' House

with Living rm., Diningrm., Inside
TJUL Auto. Oil WaU Furn. Single
Att garage. Close to school It City
bus. Price $8,500.00. CaU Mr. Par-aon- a.

j

Can't Be Beat
HERE'S a real buy. Brand new 3

Bed Rm. Tile bath. Birch Cabinets,
Fireplace. Natural finish trim.
Forced Air Furn. 1100 So., ft A
quality home 6c a lot of value for
only $10,000.00. Call Edna Morgan.

Drive By
701 N. CHURCH St Older House,

good place for roomers or 2 fam-
ilies, nas full bath up & down.
Full basement. 1! blocks from
Meier 8c Frank's, Price $13,500.00.
Call Mr. Xeene.

t

Youll Be Proud to Own
HONESTLY if , you are looking for

a suburban home with a piece
of ground where the kiddies can
play, heref a lovely 2 Bed Rm.
nemo on l'j Acres. Irrigation
eouipment. Garden tractor. AU for
only $9,250.00. Some terms. CaU
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
able Mr Pn 069 N

Nick's Nursery for Infants
S months to 2 years. State licensed

and inspected. ; Care by day or
hour. 155 N. 21st St. Ph.

615 Situations Wanted
'PAINT or paper before Chrsistmaa.

Ph. evenings.
CHILD care, center to open soon at

Beacon 8c Silverton Rd. Can han-
dle 30 children. Inquire at 3265
Beacon St. Will be licensed.

FURNITURE refinishlng at very rea-
sonable rates. Free estimates.
fcMKNi work, all Kinds Feldscnau
tt Son aft i 8 pm
MIC KEN HAM'S DAY NURSERY
State licensed and Inspected. Ph

'

PAINTING It paperhanging. Free
estimates. Don Lucent Ph.

CARPENTER work, any kind Rea-
sonable. 4240 McClay Rd.

DAY OR NITE TV service, expert
reasonable and guaranteed. - Ph.

or
UtiHI crawler dozer dm leveling

grading Phone j

SMALL carpenter repair lobs Good
work, reasonable Ph

PAINTING, paper-hangin- g. Small
jobs welcome. Call Elmer

616 Employment Agencies

COMMERCIAL
PLACEMENT AGENCY

THE BEST WAY TO
THE BEST JOBS

Over six years serving Salem. Exclu-
sive listings with leading employ-
ers. I

494 State St. (411 Ore. Bldgl

YOUR FUTURE IS OUR JOB
Capital Employment Agency
354 N. Winter. Ph.

618 Education

CLASS instruction for accordion be-
ginners. $5.00 mo. Ph. eves.

620 Day and Contract
LAND clearing, excavating; bulldoz-

ing. Ph. Salem.
SCHARFF BROTHERS

Installation and Repairing
Sewers. Septic Tanks. Drain Fields

Power Ditching tt Backfill
Ph. or

D-- DOZERS, carryalls, clearing-blad- es

for. rent. We clear land by
contract or hour. Ph.

DITCHING, septic Unk holes, drain
lines. Pippin Digger Fast. Low
cist. J.C Company or

700 Rentals
TR-iILE- space. $1 bio. N peta.

1740 Oxford SL Ph.

702 Sleeping Rooms, Board

HOME away from home. Packed
lunches. Men. lwa w. tn.

CLOSE IN. pleasant, warm room.
lady.1 765 Marion. Pn.

SLEEPING rooms for 1 or 2. 790 No.
Cnurch. Ph.

REASONABLE, attractive, warm
rooms, close in, priv. cnt

DOUBLE 4c single rooms by week or
month. Inquire YWCA. Ph.

ATTRACTIVE rm. adjoining bath
Gentleman. 1050 Norway.

70S Apartments for Rent

NICELY furn., close in, clean, plenty
heat, elec. range Bt ret rig. pnv.
bath' 6c entr. Suitable for 1. $30.
245 Union. Ph.

FURN. m. apt., washing facilities
& telephone conveniences.

CLOSE in, 3 nna.. newly decorated,
separate bath, entrance., econom-
ical, unfum. 293 S. Winter.

3 ROOMS, bath furn., T.V. antenna,
utilities paid but gas. $37.50. 1207
S. Coml. Ph.

NEWLY decorated n. cabin. Close
in. $35. Utilities included.

FURN. upstairs, priv. ent 8c
bath, oil heat, water paid. warm,
clean. Clowe. $37.50. Ph. i

3 ROOMS, furn. 6c all utilities, walk- -
ing aistance. 490 s. Capitol

VERY nice apt furn. In-
quire. 824 N. 14th.

FURN. m. apt, $40 mo. 739 North
uncriy.

furn. apt., priv. bath, ultila
furn. Ph. 248 Marion.

SMALL apt tt large sleeping room
wun twin oeos ax 549 w. cottage st

CLEAN furn.. priv. bath Jc
entrance., gar. 959 So. 12th.

CLEAN. 'warm apt Right down--
town. iaoy preferred. $45 ferry.

FURN court apts. includes utilitie
$35 to $55. 3215 Portland Rd.

FURN. Sc unfurn., large four--
piex. - 1140 south 13th.

WARM, pleasant close in.
ground floor. All utils. 679 inrear 674 N. Church. Good loc.

3 ROOM cottage. $40 Water furn.
Ph. Silverton. 923 Jersey St
Silverton. '

furn. apt, off street parking.
AdUltS. IHi W. CapitOL Ph.

3 LARGE rooms, furn. apt. Private
bath, close to Capitol bldgs. Also
5 large rooms, unfurn. apartment
Ph. or t

CLEAN furn apt . utilities
turn. 419 s. i9tn. priv. ent. bath.

VERY nice turn, apt In
quire 16M 5. 13U1.

CHOICE duplex apt, turn.

CLOSE in. furn. 2 It m. apts. $35
It $45. 885 Beuevue Ph.

furn. apt, priv. bath. Also
m. xurn. wun utilities xurn. priv.

bath. Ph.
2 AND 3 room , acts, i $27 JO, 8c up.

car port pn. i

IN KFJZER. nice, clean, unfum. apt
Keasonaoie rent rn. --juea.

COURT apt. nicely furn.. clean. 3
rooms, bam. T.v, uuna.y, parking.

Inquire 1348 So. 12th.
APT. FOR RENT, utilities furn. Also

sleeping rooms. 444 S. High. Ph

LARGE well furn. apt 2nd,
fir.. 830. Adults, washing facilities,
no pet 2164 Maple Ave.

Did) 4-68- 11 to Place Ad

70S Apartments For Rent

court apt, stove . it refrig
garage, $43. Ph. afternoons.

3 ROOM furn. apt January 1st Ph.
999 N. 8th.

FOUR-ROO- bath, private entrance,
roomy, convenient $40 unfurn.
1922?, N. ComX Ph.' -

WANTIXV Couple with 1 ot 1 chil-
dren- to rent large apt.
either up or downstairs. $45 up 8c
$30 down. AU utilities furn, Bsmt
& playroom. 595 N. Front or

CLEAN, warm furn. apt,
shower, refrig., elec. stove. Gar.
575 D Street Ph.

furn, priv. bath, utilities,
laundry. $30. 790 N. Com!

VERY nice turn, apt Inq.
765 Ferry St Ph.

CHOICE UNFURNISHED
Lovely, spacious, laundry,

creek. Close in. Adults. Ph.
LOVELY, small apt, priv. ent it

bath. Em p. lady. 638 N. Church.
FURN. Ige. apt, close tn.

carport $69.50 plus utilities. 810
Bellevue. Ph. owner eves.

AVAILABLE Jan. 1st. Attractive 1

It apts. Range It refrlg.
furn. Auto, washing facilities.
Bus line. Ph.

707 Houses For fient
house near school. $40. Fb.

or 2064 Broadway.
COMPLETELY furn. home,

bamt. turn, or elec. heat garage.
1210 Spruce St Owner, 255 Center,

. I

NEAT unfurn. house in West
Salem. $49. Ph.

UNFURN. south. $70. Cluett
8c Kenyon, Realtors. Ph.

2 BR. Some furniture $50
1BR. Completely furnished $75
3 BR Lovely new ranch home $100
3 RM. Furnished Apartment $50
Center St Realty Rental Service

1748 Center. Ph. Eve.
1 BDRM, furnished. Free laundry,

utilities. Inquire 3845 Portland Rd.

house, partly furn. Call
after 5.

NICELY furn., auto, washer,
gar. N. 20th., near Center.

with garage, gas heat
Youngstown kitchen, range 8c re-fri- g.,

carpet $70. 631
Jason. Ph.

CLEAN. clo?e to State bldgs.
$50. 173 S. 13th. Ph.

MODERN unfuvn. house. 610
Highland Ave. Ph.

DUPLEX Auto, oil furn., elec. stove
k refrlg. $50 a mo. 1905 Wilier.
Ph.

FOR RENT house. 1787
State. $75 mo. Ph.

furn. house, close in. elec-
trically equipped, auto, heat, ga-
rage. No children. Open Sat It
Sun. 835 N. Coml.

NEARLY new cottage, un-fu- rn

near Dr. Clinic. Ph.
LARGE MODERN DUPLEX

1 bdrms.. forced air heat. elec. ranges
and refrig., carport Ph.

1 BDRM., elec. heat garage, in small
court 275 S. 22nd. Ph.

1 BDRM. house, block from State
House, furn. or unfurn-- includes
garage.

SALEM HOUSING Authority 1200 S
16th. Vacant apts. Low rentals
Children welcome. Ph

MODERN nicely furn. apart-
ment. 549 N. Cottage.

furn. cottage, utilities furn.
Gar. $45. Ph. 2261 Hazel Ave.

MODERN elec. range, young-
sters, welcome, $45. 2855 Evergreen.

house, new paint inside it
out. 267 S. Winter.

4 ROOMS. house furn. 304
N. 23rd or ph.

urnfurn. house 8c garage.
Venetian blinds, hdwd. firs. 2c elec.
heat No pets. $50. i mi E.

Caretaker, 4575 State.
FURN. cottage. Clean. Couple

only, elec. heat $50. C E. Andre-se- n,

4990 N. Lancaster. ' Ph.
9 ROOM modern. $65. Phone
MY HOME, furnished, ref. required,

adults, win lease; Ph.
160 SPACIOUS apt unfurn.

View of Capitol, choice ot elec or
oil heat Ph.

ROOM bouse. 365 S. WinUr.
Ph.

house, garage. $57.50. 1460
N. Capitol. Ph.

NEW house, lots of closet
SDace. stove, refrlg. garage
some utilities. Inquire 1905 N. 19th.

house, newly decorated.
Close in.i Ph.

OLDER type house with full
basement. Located at 1793 Fatir-groun-ds

Rd. $60 per mo. Ph.
or

CLEAN unfum, attached
garage. W. Salem. Ph.

ATTRACTIVE modern cottage. 3 lge.
rooms, fireplace, circulating oil
heat Elec. hot water tank, wired
for range, garage, garden apace.
$45. Ph.

modem, nice yard, oil heat
$60. Ph. Eve.

TO DEPENDABLE party, furn. house
with income, close in. Ph.

S RM. DUPLEX. 733 Noj Winter St
Van per mo. Available Jan. 1. Percy
Ullman. Realtor. Ph. 34902 or

FOUR CORNERS. unfurn. Oil
heater. Ph.

FURNISHED cabins by week or
month. Ph.

710 Wanted to Rent Aouses
CAREFUL, RESPONSIBLE

ADULTS
want 1 or sore bedroom, modern.

. NEAR
Salem. Double garage, large lot,

outbuildings. 99E preferred. B 6c E,
2460 S Commercial.

714 Business Rentals
OFFICE SPACE for rent Light heat

and phone service .Turn. 367 N. High
LAstUS warehouse snae tot rent ot

least Cement fkwra. brick build
, tag Down town Inquire B L
I Stiff . Furniture Cr Pnoiw $--91 at

800 Real Estate
801 Business Opportunities
UNION OIL CO. has outstanding

service station for lease. Finan-
cial assistance to qualified indi-
vidual. Call for appointment

808 Houses For Sale
BY OWNER 2 houses. Urge lot both

2 bdrms, excel, cond., good rental
dist. some furnituro Included.
$13,500. 2085-20- 87 N. 3th.

$500 DOWN on new house
includes birch kitchen, all plaster-
ed, hdwd, flrs auto forced air
heat 1000 sq. ft plus, att garage,
on paved street city water. $75 per
mo. See anytime at 332$ Mayfiela
Place or call'

MODERN home. TUe at
hardwood floors. $5,500 cash, Don-
ald Baker. 3487 Roberts Ave.

FOR SALE by owner, clean, almost
new 2 bdrm. modern house, Holly-
wood dist Oil heat fireplace, ga-
rage. $8,950. Down $2,500. Interest4,. Ph. 9 to 6 pjn.. or

' .
BY OWNER 3365 Aorama. 2 homes

price of 1, 1 furn. with extra room
for beauty shop 814.500

3 BDRM. new house. $100 down. $75
month. 360 Stark St.

MODERN home, 3rd bdrm.
possible. Beamed ceilings, corked
floors, living rm. V dining area,
birch kitchen, large Swedish firepL
Perimeter heating. See at $60 Col-
lege Dr. Ph.4-403- 1. '

472 WantsxL Mlscdflmsswus

Xi to 2 HP. elec. motor. 226 single
phase. Ph.

WILL STORE piano for use. Period
care Ph, -

474 Mlsctllanoous
M. W. REFRIG.. exceL cond.. 4 yrs.

old. $95. Lewytt vacuum cleaner.
New thU year, $40. 1270 Saginaw.
P.i '

..

DRILL KIT. $17.50. Child'a
Hookers. $3.50 It $950. Book
Shelves $5. $6. $9 50. $12.50. Bas-
sinette, $4 SO. Chllds Vanity. $4.95

Wood. Circulator. $3.50.
Crib 6c Mattress. $!S- - Chests-o-Drawer- s.

$8 . & $27 .50. Daveno 4c
Chair. $35. Boy's 26-i- n. Bicycle.
S:4.50. Electric Coffee Urns. $3.50
& $7.50. Christmas Trees. 50c.
Decorations cheap. NEW Auto-
matic Deep Fryer. $16.95. Snooks,
2365 State St.

FOR SALE 1932 Thrifty "30" Frigid-air- e

Range. $123. and baby tender;
and miscl. Ph.

PRINCESS diamond ring set. bonded
- guarantee for $375. Sell for $450.

See at 110 Cunningham Lane.
NO JOB too small. Stat Roofing

Service Ph.
DENTAL PLATE REPAIR

R SERVICE IN MOST CASES
DR HARRY SEMLER. DENTIST

Adolph B'dg. . State & Com! StS.
SALEM PH.

476 Fuel
TOR SALE Dry oak wood. Ph
OAK wood, any length. 16-- in to 24-i-n.

4-- ft lengths. Ph. L l

DECEMBER SPECIAL

SLAB & BLOCK WOOD MIXED
PLANER HINDS

TOR PICKUP ALSO
CAPITOL FUEL CO.

1420 Broadway Ph.
MILL 6c planer ends. , Fireplace 6c

furnace wood. Ph.
CRY SLAB Wood delivered Salem,

Independence. Monmouth. Ph. days
eves.

ANDERSON'S green slab. cd $14
Ph. or

WEST SALEM FUEL
Pusbout At Tube Sawdust. Oak. Ash

t Planer and Slab Wood.
PICK UP WOOD

1S2S Edgewater fhono
Highway Fuel Co.

Clean tswdnst wood, green or U
Stove-Di- et nils Ph

CAPITOL FUEL CO.
Slab 8"Block Wood Mixed

Sawdust '

Dry Oak Wood
1420 Broadway Ph.

500 Bus. & Finance
510 Money to Loan

CASH
It's nobody's business but your own

when you borrow- - at Hollywood
Finance Co. For Quick, personal
loans see us. No investigation
charge. Liberal terms. Home
owned. Home operated.

(QW(D0

LOW COST MORTGAGE
FINANCING FOR HOMES AND

COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES
PROMPT COMPLETE SERVICE

Pioneer Trust Co.
109 N COMMERCIAL

PERSONAL-ize-d

LOANS
Phone give a few quick facts about

yourself then, upon approval, get
cash in single visit. Phone, writ or
come in today.

- LOANS UP TO $1,500 i
Oa Auto, Furniture or Salary

j

Personal !

FINANCE COMPANY
Phone 10S S. High St. Salem

State License M-1- 65

Loans over $300 made by Personal
Finance Co of Marion County un-
der the Industrial Loan Companies
Act of Oregon. -

PRIVATE MONEY to loan. Phone

, AUTO LOANS
WILLAMETTE CREDIT CO.

182 South Church .

Parking a Plenty
Ph. Lie No M 50

512 Loans Wanted
WANT $6000.00 at $"J secured, repay-

able at $150.00 mo. by Salem Busi-
ness Firm. Address Box 917. Statesman--

Journal.

f'OO Emnlovment
602 Help Wanted
ELDERLY couple to janitor small

hall for furn. apt. 4c utilities. Box
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